V1.0 Rev1
GP-402 I2C Digital Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Pressure ranges from -100 kPa to 3.5 MPa
✓ I²C digital pressure and temperature output
✓ 24-bit high-resolution ADC

V1.0 Rev1
Order Guide
GP-401 I2C Digital Pressure Sensor
 Code1 Pressure Range
 0B 0~20kPa G 12 0~2MPa G/A
 0A 0~35kPa G 13 0~3.5MPa G/A
 02 0~70kPa G 14 0~7MPa A/S
 03 0~100kPa G/A 15 0~10MPa A/S
 07 0~200kPa G/A 17 0~20MPa A/S
 08 0~350kPa G/A 18 0~35MPa A/S
 09 0~700kPa G/A
 10 0~1MPa G/A
  Code2 Type
  G Gauge
  A Absolute
  S Sealed Gauge
   Code3 Electrical Connector
   1 140mm wires with connector
   2 Customized
GP-401 10 G 1
Completed Sample: GP-401-10-G-1
Tips: